Service Units / Amount | 2016 /17 Tariff | Units / Amount | 2017 /18 Tariff
incl Vat per ki incl Vat per ki
Water Domestic Per month Per month
(non - indigent)
Step 1 Lessthan6kls | R0.00 0 -6kl R4.56
Step 2 6 — 10.5kls R15.68 6 - 10.5kls R17.75
Step 3 10.5kls — 20kI R20.02 10.5kls — 20kI R24.93
Step 4 20k| — 35kl R32.65 20k| — 35kl R41.53
Step 5 35kl — 50kl R49.83 35kl — 50k R70.29
Step 6 Above 50k R93.39 Above 50k R238.59
Sanitation Per month
Domestic (non -
indigent)
Step 1 0-4.2kl R0.00 0-4.2kl R4.39
Step 2 4.2kl - 7.35kI R13.24 4.2kl - 7.35kI R14.98
Step 3 7.35KI -14kl R23.39 7.35KkI -14kl R29.10
Step 4 14K — 24 5Kk R28.15 14K — 24 5Kk R39.17
Step 5 24.5kI — 35kI R36.48 24.5kI — 35kl R51.51
Electricity Per month
Lifeline (subsidized | Block 1: R1.10 Block 1: R1.16
tariff for qualifying 0- 350kWhs 0- 350kWhs
customers who use | (60 free kWhs)
less than 450kwhs) | Block 2: 350 + R3.06 Block 2: 350 + R2.34
(25 free kWhs
under 450kWhs
per month)
Domestic Block 1: R1.87 Block 1: R1.92
0- 600kWhs 0- 600kWhs
Block 2: R2.28 Block 2: R2.34
600kWhs + 600kWhs +
Home User Daily service fee - Daily service fee | R8.21
Block 1: - Block 1: R1.51
Properties over 0- 600kWhs 0- 600kWhs
R1million. Block 2: - Block 2: R2.34
600kWhs + 600kWhs +
Solid Waste 240 Itr bin R1.28 240 Itr bin R1.36




